CELEBRATION OF CHAMPIONS 2023



Celebration of Champions is an annual event recognizing 4-H youth in market animal, breeding animals and non-livestock competitions at a transformative event with monetary awards that celebrate achievement, scholarship, and hard work. The event is made possible through donations.

GRAND CHAMPION PARTNER - \$20,000

- 50 admission tickets to the Indiana State Fair
- 24 tickets (three tables) to the Celebration of Champions
- Photos at the Celebration of Champions with the Grand Champion or Reserve Grand Champion Winner
- · Logo and listing in program, on website, and during event including the webcast
- Full page ad in the Celebration of Champions program

BANNER PARTNER - \$10,000

- 30 admission tickets to the Indiana State Fair
- 16 tickets (two tables) to the Celebration of Champions
- · Logo and listing in program, on website, and during event including the webcast
- Full page ad in the Celebration of Champions program

ROSETTE PARTNER - \$5,000

- 15 admission tickets to the Indiana State Fair
- 8 tickets (one table) to Celebration of Champions
- Logo and listing in program, on website, and during event including the webcast
- Half page ad in the Celebration of Champions program

RIBBON PARTNER - \$2,500

- 10 admission tickets to the Indiana State Fair
- 4 tickets to Celebration of Champions
- Listed in the Celebration of Champions program and on the website
- Half page ad in the Celebration of Champions program

SUPPORTING PARTNER - \$2,000

- 10 admission tickets to the Indiana State Fair
- 4 tickets to Celebration of Champions
- Listed in the Celebration of Champions program and on the website

PARTNER - \$1,000

- 4 admission tickets to the Indiana State Fair
- 4 tickets to Celebration of Champions
- Listed in the Celebration of Champions program and on the website

FRIENDS OF CHAMPIONS - \$500

- 4 admission tickets to the Indiana State Fair
- 2 tickets to Celebration of Champions
- Listed in the Celebration of Champions program and on the website

Please contact Ray Allison, Chief Development & Strategy Officer, at rallison@IndianaStateFair.com or 317.927.7559 with any questions.

Give online by credit card at www.IndianaStateFairFoundation.com/donate

CELEBRATION OF CHAMPIONS 2023



DONOR INFORMATION

NAME(S)			
ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
PHONE (day)	PHONE (evening)		
EMAIL			
GIFT INFORMATION Giving Levels for the Celebration of Cha	ampions:		
\$20,000 Grand Champion Partner	\$10,000 Banner Partner	\$5,000 Rosette Partner	
\$2,500 Ribbon Partner	\$2,000 Supporting Partner	\$1,000 Partner	
☐ \$500 Friends of Champions			
I hereby agree to contribute the sum of \$ support of the CELEBRATION OF CHAMPI	to the Indiana soun restricted	State Fair Foundation in fund within the Foundation.	
Gift of \$ by check pa	yable to The Indiana State Fair Four	ndation (MEMO "COC")	
Pledge of \$ to be paid	d: 🗌 ANNUALLY 🔲 SEMI-ANNUALL	Y QUARTERLY OTHER*	
*PLEASE CONTACT ME, I WOULD LI discuss giving level opportur discuss my gift in greater de make payment arrangements	nities.	card or stock.	
have my company match my	gift.		
Please list me in donor materials as	OR	I wish to remain anonymous.	
Signature (required)	Da	Date	
Please return this form to the India 1202 E 38th	na State Fair Foundation c/o C Street, Indianapolis, IN 4620		

Please contact Ray Allison, Chief Development & Strategy Officer, at

Give online by credit card at www.IndianaStateFairFoundation.com/donate

rallison@IndianaStateFair.com or 317.927.7559 with any questions.

The Indiana State Fair Foundation is a 501(c) 3 public charity and all gifts are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.